COMBI BUFFER TANK FOR HOT WATER STORAGE
AND INSTANTANEOUS DHW PRODUCTION
T
A
N
K
O
 R

TANKO-R1 TANKO-R2
The proposed diagrams are purely indicative
HOW TO ORDER
TANKO R0 - V V 5 / 0500
R0 → DHW heat exchanger - no fixed coils
R1 → DHW heat exchanger + 1 fixed coil
R2 → DHW heat exchanger + 2 fixed coils
Storage capacity - L -
5 → 55 mm insulation (500 L)
0 → 100 mm insulation (800-1000L)
1-3 PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316L / INCOLOY TUBES
Threaded plug 2” | Aluminium box IP55 | V230/400
Capacity
Capacity/L
matching
Lenght
1-THERMOSTAT
Temperature regulation only
2-THERMOSTAT
Temp. regulation & overheating protection
Watt L mm PART NO. PART NO.
2000 500÷1500 280 RES020-200-L280-6-M RES020-200-L280-6-B
3000 500÷1500 380 RES030-200-L380-6-M RES030-200-L380-6-B
5000 500÷1500 500 RES050-200-L500-6-M RES050-200-L500-6-B
6000 500÷1500 600 RES060-200-L600-6-M RES060-200-L600-6-B
9000 500÷1500 680 RES090-200-L680-I-M RES090-200-L680-I-B
10000 500÷1500 680 RES100-200-L680-I-M RES100-200-L680-I-B
12000 800÷1500 820 RES120-200-L820-I-M RES120-200-L820-I-B
5
T
A
N
K
O
 R
A
P
ID
R07-24
COMBI BUFFER TANK FOR HOT WATER STORAGE AND INSTANTANEOUS DHW PRODUCTION
INSULATIONS
Insulating material Removable Thickness  Density
Thermal
conductivity
coefficient  at 45°C
Operatig
temperature
Fire reaction class
Euroclass EN13501-1
PLFH
High Density Polyester fibre
✔ 100 mm 25 kg/m
3
  = 0,034 W/mK Amb. / +99°C B-s2, d0
Hard foam Polyurethane injected ✘ 55 mm 40÷42 kg/m
3
  = 0,019 W/mK -10°C / +99°C F
PLFH / PLF – Polyester fibre
• 100% recyclable
• Environmental friendly